
BM-17/01/15

SH128

OT95

RR
(V

R)
25

7

61
0

615

600

620

595

625

590

585

382

2435

2421

2425

2423

2420

2424
2412

399

2426

2427

2432

2418

2430

2428

2419

2422

533

2434

646

562

2429 2433

405

624

383

391

406

395

407

2417

404

392

393

534

403
400

396

553568

577 581532
605

565

606

625

607
583

398

402401

577

397

609

567

608

2431

Kawathe

Lakhangaon

Savindane

Pondewadi

Chandoh

74°10'0"E

74°10'0"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'30"E

74°9'0"E

74°9'0"E

74°8'30"E

74°8'30"E

74°8'0"E

74°8'0"E

18
°5

7'0
"N

18
°5

7'0
"N

18
°5

6'3
0"

N

18
°5

6'3
0"

N

18
°5

6'0
"N

18
°5

6'0
"N

18
°5

5'3
0"

N

18
°5

5'3
0"

N

18
°5

5'0
"N

18
°5

5'0
"N

18
°5

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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